Karta katalogowa

Ziaczka przejsciowa

- przytacze lutowane, gwint R
wyposazenie

Wielokat

nr wzoru 94243G

nr kat. 169 305

Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Gwint zewnetrzny

Wymiar Z

r N I Qo

Dtugosc¢
Rozmiar klucza 5 RK
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat materiat

bd1a419ae2b719b58b87302da951c238ef627c31

54
1%
28 mm
60 mm
61 mm
318 ¢
414,4 cm?®

braz

1/1



	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości


